Tel :  886-2-66296288
Fax:  886-2-29174598
URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter  PT2560
Description
PT2560 is an infrared remote control transmitter utilizing CMOS technology housed in a 20-pin DIP or
SOP package.  A 4 x 8 key matrix and extension bit inputs allow the transmission of up to 256
instructions. The transmission  code consists of  16 bits code (8 bits custom code and 8 bits data code)

URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
Infrared Remote Control Transmitter  PT2560
Order Information
Valid Part Number Package
PT2560-001 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-001 20 Pins, SOP Package (300 mil)
PT2560-002 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-002 20 Pins, SOP Package (300mil)
PT2560-003 20 Pins, DIP Package (300 mil)
PT2560S-003 20 Pins, SOP Package (300 mil)
PT2560 v2.2 Page 10 Updated November 2001